PROCEEDINGS OF THE DIRECTOR OF ECONOMICS & STATISTICS

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 07/03/2007.

Sub:- Establishment — Directorate of Economics and Statistics — Provisional seniority list of
Drivers as on 01.01.2007 - publishing of

Read:-  This office proceedings No. Gradation cell 16620/99/DES, dated 14/12/1999.

FREIIFATIFAE

ORDER NO.GRADATION CELL -1634/07/DES

the undersigned with supporting evidences, so as to reach him on or before 16.04.2007.

The provisional seniority list of Drivers in the Department of Economics and Statistics, as on 01.01.2007 is published herewith. Objections, if any, may be sent to

Sd/-
M.R.BALAKRISHNAN
DIRECTOR
To
All Deputy directors, District Offices, Economics and Statistics.
C.A. to Director/ Additional Directors/ Administrative Officer.
Concerned sections.
Stock File.
Forwarded/Order
Senior Superintendent
CR/
PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF DRIVERS AS ON 1.01.2007
Date of 1st Date of -
e . e . Date of . . . Seniority
Sl Qualification  Qualification Date of appointment confirmation/
No. Name general Special Birth Commencement to the Declaration Counts | DRB Remarks
of service X from
present post of Probation
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Driving
1 P.Vijayan (Gr. 1) 5th Std Licence &  27/04/1960  20/01/1988  20/01/1988 19/01/1988 TVM GO(Genl) No.22/88/Plg dt.19/1/88.
Badge
2 U.Mohanned Ali (Gr. 1) SSLC LMV 03/04/1952  16/11/1990  18/03/1993 17/04/1993 17/04/1991 KKD D1 713/84 (17) dt 23/10/90 IDT. Joined
DES on 17/4/91.
RIB(1) 33115/98/6W dt 16/10/98.
Re-deployment from Kerala State Rural
3 A.Gopakumar SSLC failed LMV 16/04/1963 16/11/1998 16/11/1998 16/11/2000 16/10/1998 TVM Development Board as per G.O(Rt)

No.2506/03/LSGD dt.10/7/03 and joined
on 21/7/03



9
10

11

12

13
14

15

P.Jayakrishnan (Gr. I)

P.R.Ravirajan
V.0.Mohammed

M.N.Babu

A.K.Vinod

Joy Peter
C.Sreekumar

A.R.Santhosh Kumar

M.G.Sajeev

C.N.Subhash

S.Sulaiman

K.B.Mathai

SSLC

SSLC
SSLC
6th Std

SSLC

5th Std
SSLC

SSLC

SSLC
SSLC

8th Std

LMV

LMV

LDV Licence

LMV, T/W
Eng(L &H)
T/W Mal(L)

LMV
LMV

LDV, Paper
badge
LMV

LMV (Paper
Badge)

LMV, HGV,

HPV (Paper
Badge)

01/12/1952

28/01/1967
15/05/1962
02/05/1956

27/05/1970

16/02/1967
30/04/1971

20/05/1971

24/05/1970
03/05/1963

11/04/1967

26/05/1984

21/10/2002
28/10/2002
07/09/1983

12/07/1994

08/02/1988
24/05/2004

23/11/2004

21/03/2005

20/09/2005
06/02/2006

25/03/2006

26/05/1984

21/10/2002
28/10/2002
10/01/1990

11/03/1999

19/03/2004
24/05/2004

23/11/2004

21/03/2005

20/09/2005
06/02/2006

25/03/2006

01/06/1986

22/10/2004

10/01/1992

11/03/2001

11/04/2006

17/04/1999

12/04/2002
19/06/2002
01/11/2003

01/11/2003

20/02/2004
23/03/2004

24/10/2004

19/01/2005

17/08/2005
03/01/2006

06/03/2006

KKD

EKM
WND
KSGD

KTM
KLM

ALP

PTA

TSR
PKD

IDK

DI 2012/78 dt 15/2/84 1DT. Joined duty |
on 17/4/99.
E 11 (2) 805/91 dt 12/4/02

WI(2) 1020/96-IP dt 19/6/02

C1 9794/85 dt 29/11/89 IDT from Edn [
and joined duty in DES on 1/11/2003

C1 20502/98, dt.2.2.99 of Div.Emp.Exct
TVM. IDT from State Land Use Board ai
joined duty in DES on 1/11/03

EB(3) 19482/03/DES (ii) dt 20/2/04
QR 11(3) 1303/95 dt.23/3/04

EB(3) 19482/03/DES dt.24/10/04

PTA11(2) 1055/02 dt.19/1/05

RIV (1) 1958/02-(2) dt 17/8/05
P 11(1) 2590/02 dt 3/1/06

1DB(2) 3006/2000 dt 6/3/06




