

**PROCEEDINGS OF THE DIRECTOR OF ECONOMICS & STATISTICS**

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 07/03/2007.

Sub:- Establishment – Directorate of Economics and Statistics – Provisional seniority list of Drivers as on 01.01.2007 - publishing of  
Read:- This office proceedings No. Gradation cell 16620/99/DES, dated 14/12/1999.

\*\*\*\*\*

**ORDER NO.GRADATION CELL -1634/07/DES**

The provisional seniority list of Drivers in the Department of Economics and Statistics, as on 01.01.2007 is published herewith. Objections, if any, may be sent to the undersigned with supporting evidences, so as to reach him on or before 16.04.2007.

Sd/-  
M.R.BALAKRISHNAN  
DIRECTOR

To

All Deputy directors, District Offices, Economics and Statistics.  
C.A. to Director/Additional Directors/Administrative Officer.  
Concerned sections.  
Stock File.

Forwarded/Order

**Senior Superintendent**

CR/

**PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF DRIVERS AS ON 1.01.2007**

Sl No.	Name	Qualification general	Qualification Special	Date of Birth	Date of Commencement of service	Date of 1st appointment to the present post	Date of confirmation/ Declaration of Probation	Seniority Counts from	DRB	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	P.Vijayan (Gr. I)	5th Std	Driving Licence & Badge	27/04/1960	20/01/1988	20/01/1988		19/01/1988	TVM	GO(Genl) No.22/88/Plg dt.19/1/88.
2	U.Mohanned Ali (Gr. I)	SSLC	LMV	03/04/1952	16/11/1990	18/03/1993	17/04/1993	17/04/1991	KKD	D I 713/84 (17) dt 23/10/90 IDT. Joined DES on 17/4/91.
3	A.Gopakumar	SSLC failed	LMV	16/04/1963	16/11/1998	16/11/1998	16/11/2000	16/10/1998	TVM	RIB(1) 33115/98/6W dt 16/10/98. Re-deployment from Kerala State Rural Development Board as per G.O(Rt) No.2506/03/LSGD dt.10/7/03 and joined on 21/7/03

4	P.Jayakrishnan (Gr. I)	SSLC	LMV	01/12/1952	26/05/1984	26/05/1984	01/06/1986	17/04/1999	KKD	DI 2012/78 dt 15/2/84 IDT. Joined duty : on 17/4/99.
5	P.R.Ravirajan	SSLC	LMV	28/01/1967	21/10/2002	21/10/2002	22/10/2004	12/04/2002	EKM	E II (2) 805/91 dt 12/4/02
6	V.O.Mohammed	SSLC		15/05/1962	28/10/2002	28/10/2002		19/06/2002	WND	WI(2) 1020/96-IP dt 19/6/02
7	M.N.Babu	6th Std	LDV Licence	02/05/1956	07/09/1983	10/01/1990	10/01/1992	01/11/2003	KSGD	C1 9794/85 dt 29/11/89 IDT from Edn I and joined duty in DES on 1/11/2003
8	A.K.Vinod	SSLC	LMV,T/W Eng(L &H) T/W Mal(L)	27/05/1970	12/07/1994	11/03/1999	11/03/2001	01/11/2003	TVM	C1 20502/98, dt.2.2.99 of Div.Emp.Exct TVM. IDT from State Land Use Board at joined duty in DES on 1/11/03
9	Joy Peter	5th Std	LMV	16/02/1967	08/02/1988	19/03/2004	11/04/2006	20/02/2004	KTM	EB(3) 19482/03/DES (ii) dt 20/2/04
10	C.Sreekumar	SSLC	LMV	30/04/1971	24/05/2004	24/05/2004		23/03/2004	KLM	QR II(3) 1303/95 dt.23/3/04
11	A.R.Santhosh Kumar				23/11/2004	23/11/2004		24/10/2004	ALP	EB(3) 19482/03/DES dt.24/10/04
12	M.G.Sajeev	SSLC	LDV, Paper badge	20/05/1971	21/03/2005	21/03/2005		19/01/2005	PTA	PTA II(2) 1055/02 dt.19/1/05
13	C.N.Subhash	SSLC	LMV	24/05/1970	20/09/2005	20/09/2005		17/08/2005	TSR	RIV (1) 1958/02-(2) dt 17/8/05
14	S.Sulaiman	SSLC	LMV (Paper Badge)	03/05/1963	06/02/2006	06/02/2006		03/01/2006	PKD	P II(1) 2590/02 dt 3/1/06
15	K.B.Mathai	8th Std	LMV, HGV, HPV (Paper Badge)	11/04/1967	25/03/2006	25/03/2006		06/03/2006	IDK	IDB(2) 3006/2000 dt 6/3/06